Beauty and the Beast Picture Day, Monday May 8, 2023

Time

5:00-5:15
5:15-5:30
5:30-5:40
5:40-5:50
5:50-6:00
6:00-6:15
6:15-6:30
6:30-6:45
6:45-7:00
7:00-7:15

Class

Tu. Pre Ballet

Th PK Ballet

Mon. Kinder Ballet
Th. Primary Ballet
Mini Co. Ballet

Jr. Ballet

Int. Ballet

Teen Ballet

Adv. Ballet

Ballet Solos

Costume

Rosebuds
Books
Silverware
Plates
Sheep
Wolves
Servants
Bar Maids
Villagers
Various

Dancers
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Costume

Pink Flower
Copan Blue
Silver Tutu
Blue Tutu
White & Pink
Black & Gold
Black & White
Multi Dress
Giselle
Various

Please note that we do not hold up group pictures for dancers who are late. They can only

take solo photos. Thanks, Rhonda



