Beauty and the Beast Picture Day, Monday May 8, 2023



Time	Class	Costume	Dancers	Costume
5:00-5:15	Tu. Pre Ballet	Rosebuds	7	Pink Flower
5:15-5:30	Th PK Ballet	Books	5	Copan Blue
5:30-5:40	Mon. Kinder Ballet	Silverware	3	Silver Tutu
5:40-5:50	Th. Primary Ballet	Plates	6	Blue Tutu
5:50-6:00	Mini Co. Ballet	Sheep	5	White & Pink
6:00-6:15	Jr. Ballet	Wolves	7	Black & Gold
6:15-6:30	Int. Ballet	Servants	5	Black & White
6:30-6:45	Teen Ballet	Bar Maids	7	Multi Dress
6:45-7:00	Adv. Ballet	Villagers	4	Giselle
7:00-7:15	Ballet Solos	Various	11	Various

Please note that we do not hold up group pictures for dancers who are late. They can only take solo photos. Thanks, Rhonda